
PCC Accomodation expenses April 16 to Nov 19

Day Date Where Reason Cost (£) Comments to aid
Day 1 Day 2

Wednesday 20/04/16 Cambridge
Staying night before to attend International 
Conference on Security & Counter Terrorism  120.83 C/T conference, Cambridge on Thursday 

Monday 13/06/16 Chipping Norton
Staying night before to attend Police Stategy 
Forum Meeting at Heythrop Park, Enstone 120.92 NPCC Specialist Extended Programme Board, London on 14th & 15th

Tuesday 15/11/16 Waterloo
Staying two nights to attend Annual APCC 
and NPCC Conference in London 374.44 APCC/NPCC conference, London on 16th & 17th

Tuesday 17/01/17 London

Attending Chemistry Club Reception in 
London on 17/1/17 and thereafter attending 
trial for Operation Hornet at Southwark Crown 
Court, London 155.00 CC awards ceremony, Sulhamstead

Thursday 26/01/17 London In London 2 days 155.00 Southwark Crown Crt & Modern slavery meeting, London APCC general meeting, London on 27th
Tuesday 14/03/17 London In London 2 days 145.00 APCC, London APCC, London on 15th
Tuesday 18/04/17 London Edinburgh meeting next day 90.00 Meeting at House of Commons, London Meeting in Edinburgh on 19th
Tuesday 16/05/17 Birmingham Birmingham meeting next day 58.33 APCC workshops in Birmingham APCC AGM, Birmingham on 17th

Wednesday 14/06/17 London
Attending Draft Group Rules Meeting in 
Central London 125.00 Draft Group of Rules meeting, London

Tuesday 18/07/17 London In London 2 days 125.00 APCC meeting, London APCC AGM, London on 19th
Tuesday 25/07/17 London In London 2 days 111.25 Dinner with Steve White, Police Fed, London National rural crime network, London on 26th

Tuesday 31/10/17 London
Police Bravery Awards, London and attending 
NPCC/APCC Partnership Summit in London 125.00 Police bravery awards, London

Wednesday 01/11/17 London In London 2 days 125.00 2 day APCC/NPCC Partnership summit, London
Monday 20/11/17 London In London 2 days 125.00 2 days of various meetings with MPs in London
Wednesday 29/11/17 London In London 2 days 216.00 2 days of meetings with MPs
Thursday 18/01/18 London In London 2 days 115.42 2 days of House of commons debate, London
Tuesday 17/04/18 London In London 2 days 115.42 2 days of House of commons debate, London
Tuesday 15/05/18 London In London 2 days 115.42 Modern Slavery event APCC event
Wednesday 13/06/18 Sussex SE regional meeting, Lewes 111.67
Tuesday 26/06/18 London Specialist capabilities Board, London 95.00
Monday 09/07/18 London In London 2 days 118.08 Meeting at House of Lords House of Commons
Thursday 12/07/18 London Police bravery awards, London 86.25
Thursday 30/08/18 London In London 2 days 125.00 Meetings re banking fraud City of London Police then APCC
Friday 07/09/18 Cambridge Speech at International Symposium Economic   96.00 Jesus College, Cambridge
Thursday 18/10/18 London Meetings re banking fraud 130.00
Tuesday 30/10/18 London Police Public Bravery awards, London 130.00
Tuesday 15/01/19 London APPG dinner, London 130.00
Monday 28/01/19 London APPG Policing & Security, London 130.00
Tuesday 29/01/19 London National Anti-Trafficing and Modern Slavery 130.00 APCC general meeting on 30th
Monday 11/03/19 London Meeting with MPs in London 130.00
Tuesday 12/03/19 London Meeting with MPs in London 130.00
Monday 18/03/19 London Royal College of defence Studies 130.00
Tuesday 19/03/19 London Minsiterial meeting, Portcullis House 130.00
Wednesday 20/03/19 London APCC general meeting, London 130.00 NCA engagement day, London on 21st

Wednesday 10/07/19 Bournemouth
The Great British Mortgage Swindle film 
screening in Bournemouth 109.00

Tuesday 23/07/19 London In London 2 days 130.00 APCC meeting London APCC meeting London
Tuesday 06/08/19 London APCC Group Away Day 108.33

TOTAL 4,797.36
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